
*Changes 

2013 GREENWOOD JV BASEBALL  
Day Date Opponent Site Time 

Scrimmages 
Friday* Feb  8 Emerald Away 5:00 
Monday Feb 18 Clinton Home 5:00 

Lakelands Pre-Season Tournament 
Friday Feb 22 Emerald Emerald 5:00 
Friday Feb 22 Abbeville Greenwood 7:00 

Saturday Feb 23 Hillcrest Greenwood 2:00 
Tuesday Feb 26 Mauldin Greenwood 5:00 

Wednesday Feb 27 TBA TBA TBA 
Regular Season 

Tuesday Mar 5 Laurens Away 4:30 
Saturday Mar  9 JL Mann  Home  11:00 
Saturday Mar  9 Union Home 3:00 
Tuesday Mar 12 TL Hanna Home 5:00 

Wednesday Mar 13 BHP Home 6:00 
Saturday Mar 16 Easley (DH) Home 11:00 
Monday Mar 18 Emerald Away 6:00 
Tuesday Mar 26 Hillcrest Home 5:00 
Friday Mar 29 Laurens Home 4:30 

Wednesday Apr 10 BHP Away 6:00 
Saturday Apr 13 TL Hanna Away 5:00 

Wednesday Apr 17 Emerald Home 6:00 
Friday Apr 19 Hillcrest Away 5:00 

JV Head Coach: Matt Baker 
JV Asst. Coach: Drake Dunlap 


